

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Dinner Sponsor - \$5,000

- Includes a foursome for golf and dinner.
- Banner with your company logo to be displayed at registration & dinner reception to be provided by SAD Foundation.
- Verbal acknowledgement and thank you at 13th annual "Fore the Kids" golf outing event held on July 22 @ Silver Lake Country Club.
- · Company logo with link to your website which will be displayed on the golf outing event web page.
- Includes 4 branded SAD Foundation Golf Shirts.

Dinner Open Bar Sponsor - \$3,000

- Includes a foursome for golf and dinner.
- Banner with your company logo to be displayed near the bar at the dinner reception to be provided by SAD Foundation.
- Verbal acknowledgement and thank you at 13th annual "Fore the Kids" golf outing event held on July 22 @ Silver Lake Country Club.
- Company logo with link to your website which will be displayed on the golf outing event web page.

Beverage Cart Sponsor - \$2,500

- · Includes a twosome for golf and dinner.
- Signage with your company logo to be displayed on the beverage carts to be provided by SAD Foundation
- Verbal acknowledgement and thank you at 13th annual "Fore the Kids" golf outing event held on July 22 @ Silver Lake Country Club.
- · Company logo with link to your website which will be displayed on the golf outing event web page.

Closest to the Pin Sponsor - \$750

- Sign with your company logo to be displayed at the Closet to the Pin contest.
- Verbal acknowledgement and thank you at 13th annual "Fore the Kids" golf outing event held on July 22 @ Silver Lake Country Club.
- Company logo with link to your website which will be displayed on the golf outing event web page.

Longest Drive Sponsor - \$750

- Sign with your company logo to be displayed at the Longest Drive contest.
- Verbal acknowledgement and thank you at 13th annual "Fore the Kids" golf outing event held on July 22 @ Silver Lake Country Club.
- · Company logo with link to your website which will be displayed on the golf outing event web page.

Hole Sponsor - \$250

- Sign with your company logo to be displayed at one of the 18 golf course holes.
- Verbal acknowledgement and thank you at 13th annual "Fore the Kids" golf outing event held on July 22 @ Silver Lake Country Club.
- Company logo with link to your website which will be displayed on the golf outing event web page.



*To register and pay for your sponsorship go to, www.bidpal.net/forethekids24 or mail your check payable to The Sheilah A. Doyle Foundation to the address below 801 Oak Creek Drive, Lombard, IL 60148. We appreciate your support!

